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53
51M
5TH
51 FEATURES
50M
50H
50
Flexsteel Spring Unit
® DualFlex
Back Construction
L4 Attached
Seat Construction
® Attached
Seat Cushion(s)
[ ] High-Density (HC)
Tailoring
o Arm Covers
e Standard
o Optional

FLEXSTEEL"

PRODUCT DIMENSIONS OVERALL

Height Width Depth

_Ssv;ivel Gliding Recliner 41 37" 407
Power Rocking Recliner ” ” ”
51M 41 37 40

Power Rocking Recliner with Power

Headrest 41" 37" 40"
51H

:Rsczcking Recliner a1 37" 40"
Power Recliner = ” ”
50M 41 37 40
Power Recliner with Power Headrest 41" 37" 40"
-50H

Recliner @ @ o
50 41 37 40
NOTES

Available in more than 250 fabric options

Also available in Performance fabrics - Revolution and LiveSmart

Power mechanism allows you to smoothly recline to any position.

Single USB port is included on the power button control.

Removable backs allow for easy lifting and maneuvering through doorways.
Swivels a full 360 degrees.

Glides or reclines from any swivel position.

Swivels in all directions while reclined.

Safety locks prevent the recliner from gliding while reclining.

Safety locks prevent the recliner from rocking while reclining.

Safety locks prevent furniture from rocking while reclining.

Safety locks prevent the furniture from rocking while reclining.

Power allows you to smoothly recline to any position.

Assingle USB port is included on each power button control on styles with arms.
Lower the footrest by applying pressure to it in a downward motion. Lowering the
footrest with the handle can damage the recliner.

The power control allows you to independently adjust the recline and headrest.
A separate home button returns the headrest and footrest to their original positions with
one touch.

A USB port is included on the power control for powering electronics.

Zero draw technology only uses power when the USB port is in use.
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Power Recline
& Headrest

Height

257

25"

257

25"

25"

25"

257

Open
Depth

67"

67"

67"

67"

67"

67"

67"

FABRIC

Wall
Clearance

157

15"

15"

15"

Dimensions are in inches and are subject to variance.

Options are subject to change without notice.
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